400G QSFP-DD ER4 Lite 1310nm 30km
Duplex LC/UPC DOM Transceiver
1www.fs.com
Application
• QSFP-DD MSA compliant
• 4 LWDM Lanes MUX/DEMUX design
• Up to 30km transmission on single mode fiber (SMF) with FEC
• Operating case temperature 0℃ to 70℃

14www.fs.com
400G QSFP-DD ER4L 1310NM 30KM DUPLEX LC/UPC DOM TRANSCEIVER
Order Information
Part Number Description
QDD-SR4-400G 400GBASE-SR4 QSFP-DD 850nm 100m Transceiver
QDD-SR4.2-400G 400GBASE-SR4.2 QSFP-DD 850nm 100m Transceiver
QDD-SR8-400G 400GBASE-SR8 QSFP-DD 850nm 100m Transceiver
QDD-DR4-400G 400GBASE-DR4 QSFP-DD 1310nm 500m Transceiver
QDD-DR4-400G-Si 400GBASE-DR4 QSFP-DD 1310nm 500m Silicon Photonics Transceiver
QDD-XDR4-400G 400GBASE-XDR4 QSFP-DD 1310nm 2km Transceiver
QDD-FR-400G 400GBASE-FR QSFP-DD 1310nm 2km Transceiver
QDD-FR4-400G 400GBASE-FR4 QSFP-DD 1310nm 2km Transceiver
QDD-4X100G-FR-Si 400GBASE-FR4 QSFP-DD 1310nm Silicon Photonics Transceiver
QDD-LR4-400G 400GBASE-LR4 QSFP-DD 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QDD-LR8-400G 400GBASE-LR8 QSFP-DD 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QDD-PLR4-400G 400GBASE-PLR4 QSFP-DD 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QDD-ER4L-400G 400GBASE-ER4L QSFP-DD 1310nm 30km Transceiver
QDD-ER8-400G 400GBASE-ER8 QSFP-DD 1310nm 40km Transceiver
OSFP-SR4-400G-FL 400GBASE-SR4 OSFP Flat Top 850nm 50m Transceiver
OSFP-SR8-400G 400GBASE-SR8 OSFP Finned Top 850nm 100m Transceiver
OSFP-DR4-400G-FL 400GBASE-DR4 OSFP Flat Top 1310nm 500m  Transceiver
OSFP-DR4-400G-Si 400GBASE-DR4 OSFP Finned Top 1310nm 500m Silicon Photonics Transceiver